
Sr. No. 
Folio No./ 

DP Id Client Id
Name of Shareholder 

No. of shares 
held

1 00002567 SHWETA KAMAT 885
2 00002601 LILAVATI ANILKUMAR PATEL 110
3 0001301 RAJENDRA KUMAR ACHARYA 300
4 0001350 DILIP NAGESH PENDSE 1090
5 0001580 SUDHIR HARKISANDAS VORA 450
6 0001999 MADAN GOPAL LAL 75
7 0002255 PHILOMENA ARANHA 5
8 0002391 FLORINE FERNANDES 90
9 1201060000427977 RAM PARTAP YADAV 5

10 1201060400095332 KALPANA GOYAL 100
11 1201130000173182 ASHISH KUMAR JAISWAL 100
12 1201320001540979 JETHO DHALUMAL VASWANI 70
13 1201320001543849 KISHANLAL HANSRAJ MAKHIJA 25
14 1202060000376278 MUKESH SOLANKI 75
15 1202390000056234 T RAMAKRISHNAN 450
16 1202990005585615 HARSHAVARDHAN SHIVARAM BHAT 50
17 1203320000719681 ASHISH JAYENDRA THANKI 10
18 1203320001763401 SHRIRAM SANDU SAPKAL 25
19 1203450000110571 SUBHASHIS CHAKRABORTY 20
20 1203600001402243 K G JAGDISH NAIR 25
21 1203790000003867 SURENDER . SINGH 250
22 1203840000029063 R VENKATARAMAN . 75
23 1203840000036993 ARUN KUMAR YADAV 10
24 1204470001683800 SANKAR SARKAR 10
25 1204760000112429 RAHEEM M P 300
26 1205320000056135 NIMAI GHOSH 5
27 1302340000030273 PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH 250
28 1302340000030288 BINA DEVI 125
29 1304140000847877 UDDAM SINGH SARDAR 5
30 1304140004716543 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA 13
31 1304140005420132 RAMA SHANKAR PRASAD 6
32 1304140006140956 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 6
33 A000107 ARIF GULAMABBAS 485
34 A000123 CHAMPA KARSANDAS ASHER 15
35 A010030 ABARAJITHA S 400
36 A010031 ABARAJITHA S 200
37 A010032 ABARAJITHA S 400
38 A010033 ABASHAEB KADAM 300
39 A010170 ADHIR KUMAR SRIMANY 50
40 A010215 AGRAWAL S P 200
41 A010270 AJAY KUMAR BANTHIA 200
42 A010331 AJIT KUMAR PAL 300
43 A010372 AKHILESH BASSI 220
44 A010958 ANIL KUMAR 450
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45 A011113 ANITA JAIN 20
46 A011212 ANJU C PATEL 100
47 A011215 ANJU DIPAX SHAH 355
48 A011827 ASHA S MENON 45
49 A011853 ASHESH KUMER MUKHERJEE 20
50 A011854 ASHESH KUMER MUKHERJEE 45
51 A011921 ASHOK G OSWAL 375
52 A012074 ASHOK KUMAR SHETTY 300
53 A012468 ANIL KUMAR JAIN 220
54 A013228 ARPITA ANIL SHAH 90
55 A013320 ARPITA SHAH 140
56 A013381 ARPITA ANIL SHAH 140
57 A013405 ARPITA ANIL SHAH 105
58 A013479 AMITA BANERJEE 5
59 A013688 AVADH AGRAWAL 5
60 A018295 ARUNA DHANSUKHLAL MEHTA 750
61 A021295 ARUNA DHANSUKHLAL MEHTA 250
62 A021415 ARUNA DHANSUKHLAL MEHTA 250
63 A021635 ASHA NAYAK 30
64 A025027 ANUJA KIRAN SHAH 5
65 A028754 AMITA PURI 250
66 A700442 ABHAY KAMRA 500
67 B000079 USHA RANI BASU 15
68 B000112 SHANTILAL PUNAMCHAND BHAGAT 5
69 B000181 CHANDRABHAGA HARIKRISHNA BHATT 375
70 B000419 BIBHUTI MOHAN LASKAR 375
71 B010109 BABURAO P 200
72 B010301 BALDEV RAJ HARJAI 350
73 B010317 BALIRAM SONU SHIMPI 300
74 B010360 BALWANT KAWALE 300
75 B010441 BAPI GHOSH 300
76 B010446 BARAMY CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) PVT LTD 10
77 B010447 BARAMY CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PVT LTD 95
78 B010489 BASHYAM S M 5
79 B011031 BHASWATI DASGUPTA 300
80 B011320 BIMAL KUMAR BASAK 300
81 B011328 BIMAL KUMAR KEDIA 200
82 B012071 B SUGANTHI 20
83 B012229 BIJAN KUMAR BHATTACHARYYA 5
84 B012247 B SURESH KUMAR 60
85 B012250 BONDA SUPRIYA 20
86 B012266 BHUPENDRA B CHAUHAN 75
87 B021626 BUDYADHAR NAYAK 65
88 B028115 B G PATIL 250
89 B040071 BANDACHARYA KATTI 250
90 B040238 BIRDH LAL MATHUR 1500
91 B040510 BABULAL MADHABHAI BHIMANI 2000
92 C000079 YASMEEN MOHAMMEDHUSEIN CHINOY 15
93 C000398 V S N MURTY CHITTOORY 250
94 C010355 CHANDRASEKHARA RAO DEVINENI 900



95 C010510 CHELLAMMA GOURI KUTTY 220
96 C010700 CHOCKALINGAM M S 450
97 C010899 CHHAYA KARMOKAR 60
98 C010952 C K SRIDHARAN 300
99 D000103 BACHA NARIMAN DARUWALLA 15

100 D000210 RAJANIKANT CHHAGANLAL DESAI 75
101 D000214 KAMALABEN RAMANLAL DESAI 555
102 D010008 D RAMAKRISHNAN 600
103 D010110 DAMYANTI KHANNA 170
104 D010397 DESAI M R P 945
105 D010465 DEVENDRA ISHVARLAL PATEL 200
106 D010874 DILIP P AINAPURE 300
107 D010903 DILIPKUMAR BHALODI 375
108 D010951 DINA PREMCHAND SHAH 95
109 D011191 DIRUBEN S RAVAL 470
110 D011228 DOLAT RAM 50
111 D011370 DUSHYANTKUMAR NAGJI BHAI 470
112 D011483 DILIPKUMAR ATMARAM PATEL 170
113 D011500 DASAN V K 100
114 D011516 DROPADIBAI JETHANAND HINDUJA 5
115 D011811 DATALINE & RESEARCH TECHNOLOGIES I LTD 50
116 D021653 DEEP SINGH 5
117 D041213 DEEPALI 470
118 E010040 EPHRAEM QUQDROS 300
119 E010103 EASWAR SARANGAPANI 750
120 E040001 ESHA SECURITIES LTD 250
121 G000183 KEDAR PRASAD GUPTA 60
122 G000322 SUSHILA MADANLAL GUPTA 100
123 G000355 K P GUPTA 60
124 G010052 GALIA M K 195
125 G010118 GANESWARAMMA CHINTHALA 300
126 G010236 GEETA A BHURAT 15
127 G010381 GHANSHYAM DAS SABOO 200
128 G010467 GIRISH BHANARI 20
129 G010517 GIRIWAR KUMAR SHARMA 450
130 G010552 GITABEN H BHATT 475
131 G010556 GITABEN M PATEL 200
132 G010725 GOPALDAS NAGAR DAS DODIA 300
133 G011037 GYAN MALA JAIN 200
134 G011041 GYANOO SINGH 470
135 H010021 HAKIM  ANIS AHMED 95
136 H010046 HANSA GANDHI 450
137 H010336 HARJIVANDAS RATANSIBHAI 20
138 H010361 HARSH SAHGAL 300
139 H010391 HARSHAD K THAKKAR 125
140 H010619 HEMANT KOTAK 5
141 H010635 HEMANTA BASU RAY 125
142 H010650 HEMENDRA MALSHI DEDHIA 105
143 H010784 HIREN AMIN 115
144 H010815 HITESH D MEHTA 810



145 H011120 HARSHA PAHLAJANI 25
146 H011288 HEMANT V AMIN 125
147 H025007 HARESH CHAND BANSAL 5
148 H025026 HETAL CHETAN SHAH 5
149 H025027 HETAL CHETAN SHAH 5
150 H040344 HARISH ARORA 250
151 H040452 HEMANT KR TIBREWAL 5
152 I025004 ILABEN A SHAH 5
153 I028774 INTERFACE CAPITAL MARKETS P LTD 125
154 IN30010010155932 REKA KAPOOR                                                                                                                                                                                             462
155 IN30012610179436 SHAKUNTALABEN  HARSHADBHAI  PATEL                                                                                                                                                                       5
156 IN30017510061337 PAUL VICTOR RAJ. P                                                                                                                                                                                      1000
157 IN30018313226925 RAJEEV KUMAR JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                       15
158 IN30026310026836 TARIT KUMAR BOSE                                                                                                                                                                                        50
159 IN30026310055386 AJOY BISWAS                                                                                                                                                                                             50
160 IN30039414195773 RAGHUNADHA REDDY G                                                                                                                                                                                      25
161 IN30044110453581 KEDUTSO KAPFO                                                                                                                                                                                           10
162 IN30047643205778 ALAKA MOHANTY                                                                                                                                                                                           75
163 IN30051315585734 KAMLESH MITTAL                                                                                                                                                                                          750
164 IN30051318912203 KRUSHNAKANT C DHANESHA                                                                                                                                                                                  10
165 IN30075710568876 VAISHALI SINHA                                                                                                                                                                                          35
166 IN30088813542686 JAYVANTI NAROTTAM PORECHA                                                                                                                                                                               85
167 IN30102220410659 SRINIVASULU BATHALA                                                                                                                                                                                     50
168 IN30102221396048 B BUJJI                                                                                                                                                                                                 50
169 IN30105510262897 BHAWAR LAL YADAW                                                                                                                                                                                        25
170 IN30105510366939 DINESH KUMAR LADDHA                                                                                                                                                                                     235
171 IN30105510714763 RUKHSANA JAVED                                                                                                                                                                                          10
172 IN30108022112549 S MAGESH                                                                                                                                                                                                250
173 IN30112715080416 PARAMOUNT FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.                                                                                                                                                                  100
174 IN30114310062330 PARAMOUNT FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD                                                                                                                                                                    39395
175 IN30125028023186 SAONLI DATTA CHOUDHURY                                                                                                                                                                                  25
176 IN30127630491529 SINDHU RAJIV TREHAN                                                                                                                                                                                     125
177 IN30133017085938 MAYA RANI ADHIKARI                                                                                                                                                                                      125
178 IN30133017259531 RAJENDRA PRASAD AGRAWAL                                                                                                                                                                                 25
179 IN30133017901952 CENTURY CONSULTANTS LTD.                                                                                                                                                                                1000
180 IN30133018449214 RAMA DEVI                                                                                                                                                                                               10
181 IN30133020034977 AJAYPAL SAROHA                                                                                                                                                                                          900
182 IN30148510553771 NARENDRA KANYALAL VIJANI                                                                                                                                                                                15
183 IN30154914438011 RAJIB KUMAR PATHAK                                                                                                                                                                                      5
184 IN30155710475423 KAMATA PRASAD JAISWAL                                                                                                                                                                                   25
185 IN30155720564632 AMARNATH SHAHI                                                                                                                                                                                          5
186 IN30155720852807 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                       470
187 IN30155721072830 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                       5
188 IN30155721566076 JASWINDER KAUR                                                                                                                                                                                          50
189 IN30163740725867 ANBUSELVI S V                                                                                                                                                                                           50
190 IN30169610479279 SAROJINI. T                                                                                                                                                                                             75
191 IN30177410582110 M GANESA MOORTHY                                                                                                                                                                                        15
192 IN30177411918427 RAVI SUNDAR KOTCHARLAKOTA                                                                                                                                                                               10
193 IN30177411980089 AMBAREESH YAJNESHWAR UPADHYAYA                                                                                                                                                                          125
194 IN30189510170222 ASHOK K                                                                                                                                                                                                 80



195 IN30189510311813 RAPHEAL C I                                                                                                                                                                                             250
196 IN30198310097629 HARDEEP SINGH MATHAROO                                                                                                                                                                                  80
197 IN30199110672647 SHIDUTTSINH LAXMANSINHJI PARMAR                                                                                                                                                                         8
198 IN30218910027657 SONI KUMARI                                                                                                                                                                                             25
199 IN30220110598395 KABITA PATI                                                                                                                                                                                             5
200 IN30220110896739 BHUSHAN B MAHAJAN                                                                                                                                                                                       215
201 IN30232410813369 P V N V S SIVARAM                                                                                                                                                                                       23
202 IN30236510745873 BELA GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                              15
203 J000039 NERGISH RUSI JALL 15
204 J000196 R K JINDAL 100
205 J000492 PUSHPA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 445
206 J000494 LALIT KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 250
207 J001132 MANOJ JAIN 430
208 J010158 JAGDISH PRASHAD AGARWAL 470
209 J010498 JATINDRA SACHINDRA MEHTA 300
210 J010517 JAWAHARLAL S 45
211 J010556 JAYABEN NATVARLAL SONI 475
212 J010557 JAYABEN NATVARLAL SONI 470
213 J010735 JAYASHREE PAREKH 750
214 J010960 JHARNA GHOSH 470
215 J011046 JITENDRA M DAGLI 75
216 J011137 JOHN MARCUS LEITAO 945
217 J011208 JOTIBEN PATEL 300
218 J011273 JYOTI DAS 450
219 J011944 JASWINDER SINGH DHAMI 75
220 J021232 JITENDRA J SHAH 50
221 K000083 KANDURU LAKSHMIAH 555
222 K000139 TARABAHEN NAGINBHAI KAPADIA 15
223 K001447 JASWANTLAL MOHANLAL PARIKH 135
224 K001494 SURINDER KAUR KOCHHAR 35
225 K010123 KAILESH CHANDRA PURWAR 300
226 K010153 KALAVATI P GORADIA 300
227 K010393 KAMALAKANNAN MUDALIAR 100
228 K010416 KAMALKISHORE BAGREE 500
229 K010904 KARTAR SANDHU 300
230 K011038 KAVITA SHETTY 20
231 K011043 KAVITHA MEHTA 200
232 K011049 KAWTILAL KESHRIMAL SHAH 300
233 K011218 KHRISHNAN S N 300
234 K011944 KUMUD SURESH RACH 95
235 K013189 KUSAMDEVI BARMECHA 25
236 L000025 G B LALITHA 765
237 L000040 LILAMBEN HIRJI 20
238 L010343 LAXMI BANSAL 470
239 L010376 LAXMICHAND MEHTA 750
240 L010457 LESLIE WALSTAN DSOUZA 200
241 L040360 LAKHMI GHOSH 250
242 M000060 VEENU MALIK 1055
243 M000143 HARBHAGWANDAS CHIMANDAS MATTA 375
244 M000202 JIVRAJ NARAYAN MEHTA 7500



245 M000212 LALITA MOHANLAL MEHTA 250
246 M000717 PANRAJ MOHNOT 65
247 M010028 MADAN LAL BHARDWAJ 200
248 M010178 MADHUBALAPRAKASHCHAND BAGRECHA 470
249 M010190 MADHUBEN KHETANI 200
250 M010253 MADHUSUDAN BHUTA 220
251 M010336 MAHALAKSHMI A 170
252 M010557 MAHESHKUMAR MITHALAL PARMAR 50
253 M010752 MANAN PARIKH 200
254 M010854 MANI A V R 300
255 M010874 MANI VARGHESE 300
256 M011038 MANJU DEDIA 200
257 M011140 MANJULA N S 15
258 M011250 MANOJ JAIN 470
259 M011469 MAYA AGARWAL 155
260 M011536 MEENA 945
261 M011583 MEENA LALJIBHAI DONGA 470
262 M011720 MEHERNOSH FIROZE KALWACHWALA 450
263 M011754 MELETH NARAYANAN KUTTY 750
264 M011770 MEWA SINGH 470
265 M011968 PAULA BRITTO 200
266 M012214 MOHANLAL GUPTA 300
267 M012416 ANIL QUADROS 300
268 M013138 N R MOHAN 600
269 M013204 NBS RAO 320
270 M013273 PARUL S SANGHVI 30
271 M013275 PATRICK ARDESHIR GILDER 945
272 M014514 RENU BIYANI 200
273 M014598 SHANTI HARGOVIND UDESHI 300
274 M014712 THANKAMMA SUNNY MATHALI 470
275 M014996 MURALI  N 600
276 M015051 MURUGESAN N M 450
277 M015111 MARY DAVIS 300
278 M015135 M RAMJI 95
279 M015293 MILAN M SHAH 10
280 M015489 MAHESH V JANI 35
281 M015532 MANOHAR SUNDERRAO ARYAMANE 375
282 M015640 MOHAN SINGH GILL 750
283 M016112 M GIRIJA 125
284 M016187 MUKTA H GOSRANI 250
285 M021221 MANISH ROY 5
286 M026176 MEENA R KOTHARI 500
287 M028755 MADHU PURI 35
288 N010866 NBS RAO 345
289 N011118 NILESH B SHAH 75
290 N011192 NIRAJAN V BHUPTANI 300
291 N011236 NIRAJ HARSHADRAI MEHTA 200
292 N011343 NIRMALABEN MEHTA 470
293 N012036 NARAYAN PRASAD JAIPURIA 200
294 N012066 NIRANJAN VALLABHDAS BHUPTANI 75



295 N012320 NISHA TEWARI 750
296 N025022 NIKETA HEMU MISTRY 5
297 N027038 NISHA GUPTA 750
298 N029042 NITAL RASHMIKANT KAPADIA 250
299 N031560 NIRANJAN VALLABHDAS BHUPTANI 125
300 N040286 NIPA MALLICK 250
301 N040325 NITYANAND NARAYAN JADHAV 25
302 P000206 GAUTAM PARSHOTTAMDAS PATEL 555
303 P011003 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA 200
304 P011219 PRAKASH N BHANSALI 200
305 P011301 PRAMOD KUMAR CHAMARIA 50
306 P012217 PRAMOD JALAN 125
307 P012407 PRAGNESH SHAH 50
308 P012525 PRAVIR A PATEL 10
309 P040499 P BALA SUBERAMANIAN 5
310 R000107 HECTOR RODRICK 165
311 R002359 KALIVARAPU VENKATA RAMANAYYA 375
312 R010322 RAJA JOHN CHAIRMANDORAI 470
313 R010333 RAJAGOPALAN BADRINARAYANAN 600
314 R010356 RAJALAKSHMY S 470
315 R010735 RAJESH JAIN 170
316 R010744 RAJESH K SHETH 10
317 R010758 RAJESH KUMAR BAGLA 150
318 R010857 RAJESHWAR PRASAD SINGH 75
319 R011068 RAJU GUPTA 250
320 R011422 RAMAGOPAL REDDY MALIREDDY 300
321 R011481 RAMAN BHAI U PATEL 15
322 R011804 RAMESH PARIKH 200
323 R012085 RANI PRUTHI 300
324 R012103 RANJAN SURANA 30
325 R012162 RANU SIRCAR 195
326 R012179 RASHI SHAH 95
327 R012407 RAVI JOSHI 450
328 R012717 RENU SANGANERIA 20
329 R012837 RITA RAMESH PARIKH 200
330 R012844 RITA SINGH 200
331 R012914 ROHIT P SHAH 385
332 R013136 RAJIVE MISHRA 750
333 R013223 RANJAN AKSHYAKUMAR VORA 15
334 R013335 RAMJI JETHA KOTHARI 350
335 R014293 RAJESH JAIN 150
336 R021222 R NEELAM 5
337 R026979 RAJ KUMAR SHARDA 75
338 R027122 RAM DAS GUPTA 750
339 R030722 R A JHAVERI 5
340 R033610 RAM SINGH 250
341 R034115 RAKESH KUMAR 500
342 R041156 RAJARAM B SURVE 5
343 RA010001 A ABDUL RAHIMAN 75
344 RA010012 ABDUL SATTAR 50



345 RA010023 AHMED QUIYAMUDDIN 125
346 RA010024 AHMEDKHAN N NAGORI 35
347 RA020246 ASHAKUMARI K 50
348 RA020385 ASHA PAGARIA 60
349 RA021370 ALKA ASHOK JAGTAP 25
350 RA021644 ASHIM RANJAN SAHA 25
351 RA021973 ASHOK SADASHIV TAMBE 5
352 RA080119 ASHOK KUMAR KANAYALAL RAHEJA 10
353 RA081308 AMITA CHOUDHURY 5
354 RA081456 ATUL GUPTA 10
355 RA081502 ARUNA ARUN PATIL 5
356 RA081542 AJIT GOEL 35
357 RA081563 A N BABU 10
358 RA081564 ANITA DUGGAL 5
359 RA081772 ABRAHAM M JACOB 10
360 RA081846 ASHOK RANA 5
361 RA081988 AMRATLAL PITAMBERDAS 10
362 RA081995 ANANDA RAMA TIMBLO 5
363 RA082064 ASHOKBHAI RATILAL SHAH 5
364 RA082391 A P CHINNASWAMI 15
365 RA082432 AJIT KHOT 10
366 RA082544 ANNAPURNA DEY 10
367 RA082747 AMALA DEBI 10
368 RA082879 ABHA AGARWAL 15
369 RA082960 APARNA Y. PALKAR 10
370 RA083001 ASHOK KR. AGARWALA 25
371 RA083212 ANIL N KAMBLE 25
372 RA083426 AQIL KIDWAI 25
373 RA083530 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 10
374 RB010017 BALWINDER SINGH 125
375 RB010030 BHARAT H BARAI 1275
376 RB010049 BRIDGEETHAMMA THOMAS GEORGE 25
377 RB020717 B NAGARAJ 25
378 RB020886 BAISAKHI MONDAL 25
379 RB080070 BABASAHEB NEMGONDA PATIL 10
380 RB080465 BHUPESH NANDLAL SHAH 5
381 RB080943 BHAVESH POPATLAL JANI 10
382 RB080970 BHUPENDRA PANCHAL 5
383 RB081281 BABUBHAI RAOJIBHAI PATEL 15
384 RB081429 BHUSHAN KHOSLA 5
385 RB081654 BHASKAR LAXMAN PARANJAPE 10
386 RB081742 BHAILALBHAI SHANABHAI PATEL 10
387 RB081820 BHUSHAN KUMAR GOYAL 10
388 RB081864 BRINDAR NAIN 10
389 RB081868 BHARATKUMAR VYAS 10
390 RB082200 BELA BHUTORIA 10
391 RB082231 BIPIN CHANDRA C DAXINI 10
392 RB082233 BHANWARLAL SINGHI 10
393 RB082252 BELA T SHAH 10
394 RB082253 BELA T SHAH 10



395 RB082278 BIMLESH YADAV 10
396 RB082332 BASU GUPTA 10
397 RC010035 CHEPPUDIRA MANDANNA PAPA 125
398 RC020018 C V S PRASAD 125
399 RC020500 CHANCHAL MAHESHWARI 25
400 RC080051 CHANDRAKANT CHATRABHUJ MEHTA 5
401 RC080435 CORA MARTIN 5
402 RC080802 CHHAGANLAL MOTIRAM MEHTA 15
403 RC080968 CHAMPABEN JOSHI 10
404 RC081055 CHANDRAKANT A DOSHI 35
405 RC081092 CHANDRAKANT MAHALE 15
406 RC081185 CLEA FIANANCE PVT LTD 10
407 RC081190 C P S GAHARWAR 35
408 RC081201 CHANDRAVATI J. CHAUHAN 10
409 RC081218 C J JOHN 10
410 RC081244 CHANDRASHEKHAR M MESHRAM 25
411 RC081257 CHINTAN P PARIKH 50
412 RD010040 DWARAKANATH SITARAM MODUR 50
413 RD020067 DEVI DAS AVAL 25
414 RD020128 DINESH N MEHTA 25
415 RD020137 DIPAK SHAH 60
416 RD020665 DINESH KUMAR BHATT 5
417 RD080456 DOMINIC ANTONY KUNNIKURU 5
418 RD080976 DHARAMESH SHAH 10
419 RD081066 DINESHCHANDRA CHIMANLAL 45
420 RD081067 DINESHCHANDRA CHIMANLAL MEHTA 5
421 RD081090 DOLLY R ENGINEER 80
422 RD081405 DHARMVIR SINGH 15
423 RD081478 DOLLY ADI ENGINEER 15
424 RD081481 DORGA PRASAD SURAPANENI 10
425 RD081489 DURGA MAHESHWARY 15
426 RD081614 DARA MINOO PALKHIWALA 10
427 RD081670 DHANANJAYA O. MENDON 5
428 RD081738 DEEPA RAMRAKHIANI 10
429 RD081850 DALIA BANDYOPADHYAY 10
430 RE080056 EKNATH TATOBA LOTKE 20
431 RF104355 RUBY BEHRAM DORDI 60
432 RF108748 M N A NARAYANAN 45
433 RF110099 PINAKINI K THAKKAR 130
434 RF110100 AIGNA K THAKKAR 130
435 RF110516 MARTINA DIAS 175
436 RF110899 SUSHILA RENGARAJAN 260
437 RF110900 SRINIVASAN RENGARAJAN 260
438 RF111005 MAHENDRA P THAKER 130
439 RF111073 SURESH NARAYAN MOGHE 305
440 RF111464 RUSTOM DOSAJI GOVADIA 135
441 RF111673 SUDHA ANANT SAHASRABUDDHE 85
442 RF111758 AARTI MARKAND MEHTA 40
443 RF112048 ARUNA PREMCHAND SHAH 85
444 RF112162 B R CHINMAYANAND 85



445 RF112278 DNYAESHWAR H JADHAV 215
446 RF112578 S RAMASUNDARAM 160
447 RF112644 ANN ADVANI 125
448 RF113049 VISALAKSHY SUBRAMONIAM 85
449 RF113551 BURJOR SHIAVAX SHROFF 250
450 RF113671 UMESH INDRARAY MANKAD 250
451 RF113698 CLETA JOE D'SOUZA 85
452 RF114404 S KARPAGAM 250
453 RF114698 RUSTOM RATASHA WANKADIA 70
454 RF115337 MEHER ARDESHIR DALAL 85
455 RF115400 EARUCH M ASPAR 85
456 RF115631 FERZIN VISPI PARAKH 170
457 RF115646 BHARTI R SUCHAK 85
458 RF116254 JEHANGIR RUSTOMJI NAVA 125
459 RF116327 JEHANGIR BAHADURJI ZAVERI 85
460 RF116425 PHILOMENA POSWAITY 125
461 RF116565 SAVEERA KHANNA 85
462 RF116597 JAGDISH KALIDAS MISTRY 85
463 RF116723 MADHAV C KUCKIAN 255
464 RF116997 SHIVANAND RAGHAVENDRA KAIKINI 125
465 RF117481 RAMANI NARAYAN KAMATH 85
466 RF117725 KAPILRAI SHANKERLAL DAVE 85
467 RF117735 MANGESH SADASHIV SOMANE 210
468 RF117909 MARIYA ABBAS BURMAWALA 85
469 RF117941 AJAY B BHAT 85
470 RF118296 P BALASUBRAMANIAN IYER 85
471 RF118593 KAPILRAI SHANKERLAL DAVE 85
472 RF119337 LELE NARENDRA PURUSHOTTAM 85
473 RF119777 KATHY RATAN MEHTA 170
474 RF120029 NILESH RAMESH BHATIA 80
475 RF120068 ANN ADVANI 125
476 RF207132 DEVAMANI FRANCIS 45
477 RF207487 AARTI MEHUL OZA 120
478 RF208375 MUKTI SADASHIV MAHAJAN 170
479 RF208613 RAJESWARI SEKHAR 115
480 RF208722 GAWANDE DURGESH 115
481 RF208902 ROBERT BARRETTO 110
482 RF209116 HIMA VIJAYKUMAR RANE 280
483 RF210704 GOVIMATH S G 105
484 RF211131 R P MISHRA 310
485 RF211171 SARASWATHI GOPALAN 100
486 RF211513 NITA P MADHWANI 410
487 RF211707 CHAMPA M MADHWANI 405
488 RF212423 MINAXI BHARATKUMAR SHAH 100
489 RF212600 TRUPTI BHARATKUMAR JANI 85
490 RF212774 ABHISHEK PRASHANT BHATKAR (MINOR) 95
491 RF212855 J P MENON 90
492 RF212907 K VIDYAAVATHI 180
493 RF212946 JYOTI N PANDYA 90
494 RF213126 USHA S MUDALIAR 90



495 RF213142 S G GAVIMATH 95
496 RF213238 GUL K BHATIA 90
497 RF213586 S G GAVIMATH 90
498 RF502473 PURUSHOTTAM MADHAV DESHPANDE 125
499 RF502792 RAJEEV MUKUND KETKAR 125
500 RF502793 IRAVATI RAJEEV KETKAR 115
501 RF503244 USHA MUSTAFA KOTHARI 85
502 RF503941 SURAHI PANKAJ DAMANIA 85
503 RF504080 KAMLESH DWARKESH MISTRY 135
504 RF504337 DARA BURJORJI CONTRACTOR 125
505 RF504597 DORAB RUSTOMJI BARDOLIWALLA 85
506 RF504615 COOMI JAL ENGINEER 85
507 RF504658 KHIALDAS M SATWANI 85
508 RF504812 CHANDA S ASARPOTA 80
509 RF505051 VINAYAK P GADGIL 85
510 RF505216 SAKINA ESMAIL KITABI 255
511 RF505237 SEBASTIAN COUTINHO 125
512 RF505526 AHILYA PURUSHOTTAM WARTY 85
513 RF505531 ZARIN JEHANGIR ZAVERI 85
514 RF505610 KOLLANGODE NARAYANAN MANIVADHYAR 165
515 RF505756 SHAKUNTALA SHRIDHAR NAPHADE 370
516 RF505871 C R MITHRA 165
517 RF506056 USHA RAMAKRISHNAN 210
518 RF506152 NANDA DATTU YADAV 80
519 RF506349 MANUEL DA COSTA (MINOR) 80
520 RF506359 MARLENE DA COSTA 120
521 RF601970 PRAMILA BANDU HAVERI 110
522 RF602793 CHANDRAKANT ASHALAL SHAH 105
523 RF603190 ROHINI SHRIMALI 105
524 RF603266 MALEKA SHABBAR LAKDAWALA 100
525 RF604053 PRAMILA BANDU HAVERI 95
526 RF604262 SULOCHANA NAVINCHANDRA PANDYA 135
527 RF604349 DARA B CONTRACTOR 145
528 RF604394 SANDEEP SUNIL JADWANI 95
529 RF604492 DIMPLE BHARATKUMAR JANI 90
530 RF604591 HASINA HASMAT DAVE 95
531 RF604712 VILAS WAMAN JAGTAP 175
532 RG010031 GOPAKUMAR PONOTH 75
533 RG010042 GUL TULSIDAS HINDUJA 50
534 RG010047 GEORGE VERGHESE ODANATH 50
535 RG080417 GOVINDA RAO RAJAVARAM 5
536 RG080492 GAJENDRA MEHTA 5
537 RG080574 GOVIND SHARMA 5
538 RG080626 GHANSHYAM LALCHAND THAKKER 25
539 RG080656 GAGANENDRA THAKUR 5
540 RG080721 GULABCHAND CHHAGANLAL MORARJI 60
541 RG080806 GITARANI KOHLI 10
542 RG080813 GOKALDAS RANCHHODDAS LAKHOTIA 10
543 RG080852 GWENYTH LESLIE SORINE 45
544 RG080999 G K GUPTA 15



545 RG081106 GULSHAN KUMAR 15
546 RG081150 GIRISHKANT M SHAH 10
547 RG081151 GAJANAN R KARVE 15
548 RG081159 G LALDAS PATEL 30
549 RG081307 GURPUR MOHAN KAMATH 5
550 RH020383 HARI KRISHNA AGARWALA 25
551 RH020460 HARVEEN LAMBA 25
552 RH080322 HARSUKHLAL JIVRAJ GAGLANI 5
553 RH080365 HEMLATA LAXMIKANT SHAH 5
554 RH080465 HARSHAD CHIMANLAL SHAH 10
555 RH080534 HARSHAD HIRALAL GANDHI 5
556 RH080579 HEMA TULSIAN 10
557 RH080641 HEMANT N HOTWANI 25
558 RH081156 HARIVALLABH JAYSHANKE 10
559 RH081270 HARSH M MAHESHWARI 25
560 RH081292 HARDEVI CHIMANJI 10
561 RH081348 HARDEVI D. CHIMANJI 15
562 RH081470 HARIKRISHAN SETHI 10
563 RH081476 HARSHA DEEPAK KUMAR KAPADIA 10
564 RH081479 H K GUPTA 10
565 RH081540 HOOFRIZ M NIKORAWALA 25
566 RI020111 INDU BALA 25
567 RI020165 INDROJIT DUTTA 25
568 RI080191 IQBALHUSAIN AHMED SHAIKH 5
569 RI080216 IBRAHIM AHMEDJI 5
570 RI080232 IRFAN MOHD HANIF 5
571 RI080277 INDRAVADAN CHHOTALAL BHATT 5
572 RI080282 INDUMATI CHHABILDAS DESAI 15
573 RI080283 INDUMATI HIMATLAL SHAH 5
574 RI080474 ISHWER CHANDRA SHARMA 10
575 RI080494 INDRA KHANNA 10
576 RJ010001 J SASIDARA KURUP 25
577 RJ010072 JYOTHIPRAKASH S RAO 150
578 RJ020091 JAYAVENKATA N R MATUKUMALLI 25
579 RJ020415 JITINDRA KUMAR NANDWANI 25
580 RJ020461 JAGRITI RAJNIKANT BHATHA 25
581 RJ081094 JAMALBHAI FATTUBHAI FRUITWALA 10
582 RJ081097 JAMSHED PESTONJI KHARAS 35
583 RJ081120 JATINDRA SUCHINDRA MEHTA 5
584 RJ081133 JAYANTILAL BHAILAL SHAH 5
585 RJ081172 JOSEPH AVITO PINTO 25
586 RJ081498 JESABHAI MERAMAN SOLANKI 15
587 RJ081506 JITENDRA KUMAR P SHAH 10
588 RJ081589 JAGRUTI K SHAH 5
589 RJ081635 JAYASHREE NARAYAN RAO 5
590 RJ081742 JASHWANTI PRAFUL PATEL 35
591 RK020294 KURIAN T S 35
592 RK020977 K S PRAKASAN 25
593 RK021763 KETTY RATAN MEHTA 340
594 RK050036 K DEVENDRPPA 25



595 RK080982 KAMLESH RAMPAL 5
596 RK081074 KRISHAN KUMAR SEHGAL 5
597 RK081155 KUSUM SHANTILAL MODI 5
598 RK081446 KISHORE RAMCHAND SAHETYA 5
599 RK081462 K P NARAYANAN 5
600 RK081498 K SRINIVASAN 5
601 RK081513 K P M HOLLA 5
602 RK081696 KULSUM BANOO 25
603 RK081867 KANTILAL SHIVRAM KAKKAD 5
604 RK081877 KARSANDAS MEGHJI CHAVDA 10
605 RK081878 KARSANDAS MEGHJI CHAVDA 40
606 RK081938 KODUVAYUR HARIHARA KALPAKAM 5
607 RK082357 K VIJAYAKRISHNAN KUNJU 10
608 RK082364 KAILASH SHARMA 10
609 RK082403 KAMALAKANT CHATURVE 15
610 RK082495 KATORI DEVI 10
611 RK082534 KHAIRUNNISSA I BAGASRAWA 10
612 RK082559 KIRTI BHADSAVALE 15
613 RK082795 KUMUD SHIRISH GANATRA 10
614 RK082820 K P XAIER 125
615 RK082903 KISHOR CHAKUBHAI RATHOD 25
616 RK082927 KAILASHCHAND JAIN 15
617 RK083030 KANAIYALAL KANTILAL GOHEL 35
618 RK083032 KISHORE KUMAR 10
619 RK083169 KANTA DEVI JAJODIA 10
620 RK083182 KULKARNI SHASHIKALA PRABHAKAR 10
621 RK083263 SHIV KUMAR AGGARWAL 60
622 RK083280 KALYANI BHAGAT 5
623 RL080017 LESLIE WALSTAN DSOUZA 5
624 RL080339 LEELA THANGAM 10
625 RL080445 LESLIE WALSTAN DSOUZA 15
626 RL080599 LILA RAMCHAND MEHTA 15
627 RL080705 LILABEN R. SHAH 25
628 RM010020 MADHUKAR KHOSALA 125
629 RM010080 MATHILDA GERTY MENDONCA 125
630 RM010147 MRIDUL KANTI SENGUPTA 250
631 RM010148 MUBARAK ABDUL RAHMAN 125
632 RM010154 MUMTAZ A LILANI 50
633 RM020193 MANJULA NAYAK 25
634 RM020335 MOHAN SINGH BIKA 75
635 RM020356 MOTI J GULRAJANI 50
636 RM020785 MANOJ HARAKHCHAND VORA 25
637 RM021120 MADHU PURI 25
638 RM021326 M.C.PARAMASHIVAIAH 25
639 RM021343 M INDUMATHI 25
640 RM021364 MANJU JAIN 25
641 RM021751 MEENA SURYAKANT SHAH 25
642 RM022074 MALATHI MADHAVAN MENON 165
643 RM080745 MIRA BHUPESH SHAH 5
644 RM081246 MINA RAMESHKUMAR SHROFF 5



645 RM081369 MAHENDRA RANCHHODDAS PAREKH 15
646 RM081527 MANJULABEN BHANUCHANDRA MEHTA 5
647 RM081674 MAHESH CHANDRA GUPTA 5
648 RM081699 MOHD JABIR A GANI 5
649 RM081728 MOHAN GERA 20
650 RM081747 MOHANLAL G PAREKH 25
651 RM081970 MANISH MAHESHWARI 5
652 RM081972 MOHAN LAL KHOSLA 5
653 RM082163 MADHUKAR BAPURAO NAIK 10
654 RM082189 MAHENDRA MOHANLAL VYAS 35
655 RM082213 MAJESTY SESHGIRI RAO 25
656 RM082295 MEHROON ABBAS PAPAR 5
657 RM082317 MOHAMED HASAN 5
658 RM082339 MOMIN EBRAHIMBHAI DAWOODBHAI 10
659 RM082383 MANI RANCHHODLAL PATEL 10
660 RM082384 MANI RANCHHODLAL PATEL 10
661 RM082391 MANI RANCHHODLAL PATEL 5
662 RM082394 MUKUNDRAY DEVCHAND VAIDYA 5
663 RM082815 MADHUBEN N BHADRESA 10
664 RM082833 MADHUSUDAN SHANTILA 15
665 RM082913 MAMTA JAIN 15
666 RM083036 METHOO EDDI DARUKHA 10
667 RM083087 MOHMED IQBAL ILIYAS 10
668 RM083095 MORESHWAR YADAV MHATRE 10
669 RM083134 MUSTAFA S FATAKDAWA 10
670 RM083158 MANOHAR N BONDRE 25
671 RM083160 MADHURI SINHA 10
672 RM083240 MAHAN P CHIMANJI 15
673 RM083267 MALBAI V BHAN 10
674 RM083274 M ULAGAPPAN 10
675 RM083581 MAYANK PURWAR 35
676 RM083620 MANJUDEVI AGARWAL 60
677 RM083654 MAHENDRA MULJIBHAI PAHISARIA 10
678 RM083788 MANISHA M ASHTEKAR 10
679 RN010006 NAGAVENI VASUDEV BADETHALAV 125
680 RN020139 NAYANA VINODRAI THAKKER 60
681 RN020503 NIRMAL SINGH KABARWAL 25
682 RN020638 NARESH G MENGHANI 50
683 RN021014 NEELAM KUMAR DHIR 5
684 RN021132 NARAYAN ANANT PRABHUDESAI 95
685 RN050026 NIRMALA D ARAL 35
686 RN080003 NATVERLAL MANEKLAL PARIKH 5
687 RN080478 N KRISHNA BHAT 5
688 RN080746 NARMADABEN H PATEL 10
689 RN080847 NEETA KOPPAL 5
690 RN080917 NAV NIRMAN DERIA 5
691 RN080985 NIRANJAN GUHA ROY 5
692 RN080996 NAYNA CHAVADA 50
693 RN081019 NEENA NIJHAWAN 5
694 RN081267 NALINI MOHANDAS PAI 5



695 RN081363 NIRANJAN DOLATRAM SHAH 5
696 RN081841 NUTAN J SHETH 10
697 RN082006 NARSING DASS BOOB 20
698 RN082018 NARAYAN PODDAR 20
699 RN082029 NIRMALA DEVI KEDIA 10
700 RN082131 NIRMALA GUPTA 60
701 RN082178 NAMRATA MESHRAM 25
702 RN082226 NAMRATA CHANDRASHEKHAR MESHRAM 25
703 RO010008 OOLUPI B SAGAR 125
704 RO080100 OLIVE ASSUMPTION DSOUZA 5
705 RO080124 OM PARKASH BHATIA 15
706 RP020098 PATNALA TEJESWAR RAO 10
707 RP020745 P.S.ANANTHA PRASAD 35
708 RP020763 POOJA 35
709 RP020837 PREMLATA D SHAH 75
710 RP020855 PUSHPA S 25
711 RP020926 PREETI JHA 25
712 RP021133 PARASHAR K NAYAK 25
713 RP021156 PRITHVIRAJ PRABHAKAR 50
714 RP021369 PARTHA KUMAR CHATTERJEE 25
715 RP050028 PREMAL S DESAI 30
716 RP080214 PREM SAPRA 5
717 RP080514 PABITRA KUMAR MITRA 5
718 RP081188 PARAS NATH GUPTA 5
719 RP081190 PANKAJ HIRALAL TANNA 5
720 RP081212 PARASMAL OSWAL 5
721 RP081225 PRACHI PRAKASH UNHALE 5
722 RP081297 PARUL SHAH 5
723 RP081314 PHILOMENA ARANHA 15
724 RP081564 PHILOMENA ARANHA 5
725 RP081578 PARMESHWAR SINGH 25
726 RP081620 PRAVINA K SHUKLA 5
727 RP081876 PUSHPA CHADHA 10
728 RP081883 PUSHPA MOR 5
729 RP081920 PUSHPA BHASKAR LELE 5
730 RP081957 PALATHINAAL POULOSE CHAKKU 5
731 RP082241 P G SUBRAMANIAN 10
732 RP082249 P KOMAN NAIR 10
733 RP082259 P RAJENDRAN PILLAI 10
734 RP082384 PRABHAKAR J PARIKH 15
735 RP082453 PRAKASH VERMA 15
736 RP082492 PRAVIN NADKARNI 15
737 RP082541 PUKHARAJ SHETIYA 15
738 RP082571 PUSHPA DEVI PANSARI 15
739 RP082771 PAWAN KUMAR SAHNI 10
740 RP082920 PRABHAT KUMAR 10
741 RP082951 PANKAJ TUBES PVT. LTD. 50
742 RP082977 PRADEEP KUMAR 10
743 RP083091 PADMAVATHI K RAO 10
744 RP083168 PUSHPALATHA GODUGUCHINTHA 10



745 RP083240 P S ANANTH PRASAD 15
746 RR010015 RAJAN KRISHNAN 50
747 RR010016 RAJAN SUBRAMANIAN 50
748 RR010059 RASHID ALI SHEIKH 50
749 RR020029 RADHA KRISHN PANDYA 50
750 RR020483 RAVINDER SINGH LAMBA 25
751 RR020606 RITA FERNANDES 35
752 RR020798 RINA MODI 75
753 RR020885 RAMACHANDRAN P IYER 35
754 RR021316 RAJESH JAIN 50
755 RR080297 RAKSHA BALVIR 5
756 RR080984 RAMAGOPAL REDDY MALIREDDY 5
757 RR081351 RADHESHSYAM KHANDELWAL 5
758 RR081730 RAJESH KUMAR GARG 5
759 RR081827 RAJESH KUMAR GARG 5
760 RR082083 RAJENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI 10
761 RR082782 R VENKATESH SHENOY 10
762 RR082806 RADHEY SHYAMVIMAL 15
763 RR082850 RAJALAXMI DAS 15
764 RR082851 RAJAN BAVEJA 15
765 RR083022 RAMESH CHANDER KAUSHAL 15
766 RR083064 RAMGOPAL KHANDELWAL 15
767 RR083137 RATNA DUTTA 15
768 RR083251 RIKHAB C DHABARIA 5
769 RR083334 RAVINDER SINGH LAMBA 10
770 RR083353 RAJUL H MEHTA 10
771 RR083440 RUPCHAND KHIMCHAND KARANI 15
772 RR083526 RAISING HOODA 15
773 RR083652 RAJEEV KUMAR VAISH 10
774 RR083722 RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 60
775 RR083955 RAJESH M SHINDE 10
776 RR083984 RITU JAIN 10
777 RR084066 RAJESH KUMAR JAIN 10
778 RR084092 ROOP KISHORE SETH 60
779 RS010024 SAMUEL RAVICHANDER HENRY 75
780 RS010051 SEBASTIAO LORENUNHO D SOUZA 75
781 RS010060 SHABBIR HUSSAIN DOHADWALA 125
782 RS010131 SUNANDA KHOSLA 125
783 RS010149 SURINDER KAUR AULAKH 35
784 RS010166 SYED SYED MUSHTAQ 125
785 RS020031 S P PRITHIVIRAJ 35
786 RS020194 SARUPCHAND GUPTA 25
787 RS020324 SHARDA GUPTA 25
788 RS020517 SUBHASH CHANDRA 125
789 RS020551 SUDHA S PRASAD 60
790 RS021017 SHRIYA DEVI KANDOI 25
791 RS021564 S SRINIVAS 35
792 RS021586 SUBROTO KUMARDUTTA 10
793 RS022582 SUDESHNA BHATTACHARJEE 25
794 RS023010 SARALA ADARKAR 50



795 RS023147 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 50
796 RS023915 SURAKHA S PATIL 85
797 RS080049 RAJKUMAR GUPTA 5
798 RS080734 SHAKUNTALABEN HARSHADKUMAR PATEL 5
799 RS080887 SANATKUMAR MOHANLAL SHAH 5
800 RS081497 SHREEDHAR BALKRISHNA DESHPANDE 5
801 RS081612 SHAKUNTALA SETHI 5
802 RS081785 STAN DSOUZA 5
803 RS082666 SHIVABHAI RAMDAS PATEL 10
804 RS082738 SANDHYA S KARKHANIS 5
805 RS082792 SURINDER KUMAR CHAWLA 5
806 RS082863 STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD 5
807 RS083062 S C CHADHA 10
808 RS083198 SANGEETA G KAMATH 5
809 RS083217 SUDHIR G DHARMANI 5
810 RS083333 SHOBHIT ANANT DESAI 25
811 RS083490 SUMAN KHANNA 5
812 RS083500 SHARDABEN KANTILAL THAKKAR 50
813 RS083510 SATYENDRA SINGH 5
814 RS083600 SAMIR MAHENDRA SHAH 25
815 RS083762 SANDYA S KINI 5
816 RS083798 S L ARASU 5
817 RS083866 SYED JAMAL UDDIN 60
818 RS083929 SEJAL K DAIYA 5
819 RS083952 SUBHASH CHAND NOGRYIA 5
820 RS083957 SUSHILA K DOSHI 5
821 RS084172 SHARDABEN CHAMPAKLAL TRIVEDI 5
822 RS084235 SHUKUNTALA SITARAM DESHMUKH 5
823 RS084495 SEHROO NOSHIR KILLAWALA 5
824 RS084506 SURESH KUMAR MISHRA 5
825 RS085142 S KRISHEN 10
826 RS085210 SAMIR KUMAR MUKHERJEE 15
827 RS085245 SANJAY SHAH 10
828 RS085259 SANJU NAVANI 15
829 RS085395 SHILAJA PRAMOD GAWDE 15
830 RS085471 SHASHI KALA NIGAM 10
831 RS085508 SHIVNARAYAN GUPTA 15
832 RS085732 SUNITA SHAH 10
833 RS085769 SURESH N SHAH 15
834 RS085877 SANJIVARAO V HEMMADI 10
835 RS085979 SWAPNA NANDI 10
836 RS086163 SARASWATHI ANANTH 10
837 RS086365 SONIA AGRAWAL 10
838 RS086516 SHAILAJA DESHPANDE 5
839 RS086663 SUDHA AGGARWAL 60
840 RS086677 SURESH KARSON CHAUHAN 10
841 RS086784 SUNIL KUMAR 10
842 RS087017 SIDDHARTH SATPUTE 10
843 RS087040 SANJAY KUNWAR 10
844 RS087065 SUDHIR AGARWAL 10



845 RS087070 SUBHASH CHAND SINGHAL 10
846 RS087131 SURJIT ADHIKARY 75
847 RS087225 SUKUMAR BANERJEE 10
848 RS087238 SATYA PRAKASH AGARWAL 10
849 RS087292 SIDDHARTH 10
850 RT020017 TAPAN CHANDRANSHU PANDYA 50
851 RT020230 TARA DEVI JAIN 25
852 RT080537 THAMARASSERIL ABRAHAM MATHAI 10
853 RT080586 TARUN SONDHI 10
854 RT080590 T VENKATACHARI 30
855 RU080158 ULLAL SURYANARAYANA NAYAK 5
856 RU080318 UMESH CHANDRA JAIN 15
857 RU080479 U S NEGI 10
858 RU080535 USHAVENKATESH 10
859 RU080539 USHA S SHETTY 15
860 RU080561 USHA S SHETTY 15
861 RV010029 VASUDEV SUNDARRAJ BADETHALAV 125
862 RV010042 VENKATESWARA RAO PENKAE 190
863 RV020046 VARGHESE GEORGE PERUMPRAL 50
864 RV020669 VIPUL P SHAH 50
865 RV081095 VIKRANT BANSODE 5
866 RV081191 VIJAI KUMAR SHARMA 5
867 RV081356 V VANKATALAKSHMAMMA 5
868 RV081447 VINAYKUMAR MULCHAND SHAH 5
869 RV081744 V S CHANDRASHEKAR 10
870 RV081884 VIKASH LACHMANDAS P 15
871 RV081926 VINOD KUMAR TYAGI 10
872 RV081943 VIRENDRA 10
873 RV081986 VIRGO INDUSTRIAL LTD 10
874 RV082021 VINODRAI P KHAJURIA 15
875 RV082097 VANDANA AGRAWAL 15
876 RV082173 VIMAL KUMAR V. TIBREWALA 5
877 RV082328 VIJ HARMOHINDER SINGH 10
878 RV082329 VIMLA SHARMA 10
879 RV082397 VIJAYSINH FATESINH VALA 10
880 RV082445 VEENU GUPTA 25
881 RY080103 YOGENDRAPRASAD KARASHANDAS PATEL 5
882 RY080156 YOGENDRA C MEHTA 25
883 RZ020001 ZAKIYA MANZOOR SHAIKH 25
884 S000196 CHANDULAL DWARKADAS SHAH 5
885 S000479 B RAMNATH SHENOY 1500
886 S000552 NERGESH BAHMANSHA SIDHWA 10
887 S000645 K SANYASI SUBUDHI 555
888 S000664 MADHAV PRASAD SUREKA 15
889 S000690 NEELIMA SURESH 235
890 S000890 K D SACHALA 75
891 S001892 PANKAJ PASHVIR SHAH 65
892 S002060 HOMAI SIDHWA 375
893 S002061 NAJA CAWASJI SIDHWA 435
894 S002298 NAYANA JAGDISH SHAH 500



895 S002587 CHERUKURI ANKAPPA SATYANARAYANA 1125
896 S009609 MOHINDAR KUMAR SAWHNEY 750
897 S010069 SACHIN SHAMRAO GAIKWAD 150
898 S010214 SAKTHIVEL K K 50
899 S010257 SAMARJEET RAMESWAR JAISWAR 570
900 S010312 SAMPAT MAL JAIN 200
901 S010467 SANILAL BRAHMA 750
902 S010713 SANKAR BANERJEE 600
903 S010838 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA 225
904 S010844 SANTOSH KUMARI 200
905 S010955 SARBATI DEVI JAIN 30
906 S010988 SARITA GUPTA 95
907 S011470 SAVITA GOEL 170
908 S011576 STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. 105
909 S011793 SHAHNAZ ABBAS TOLE 600
910 S011984 SHAMBHU NATH RASTOGI 95
911 S012229 SHAR DAXABEN A 20
912 S012230 SHAR MITAL ASHOKKUMAR 20
913 S012337 SHARDCHANDRA M DESAI* 450
914 S012854 SHREERAJ PARIKH 200
915 S013172 SITALAKSHMI A 945
916 S013208 SIVAKUMAR GOLLAGARI 75
917 S013531 SREE RAM S MALLYA 445
918 S013627 ST PL ST PAZHANIYAPPAN 200
919 S013765 SUBHRA CHAKRAVARTY 470
920 S014011 SUDHARSHAN 300
921 S014139 SUKESH GANDHI 300
922 S014216 SUMAN DEVI CHOUDHARY 300
923 S014412 SUNIDH SANTILAL PATEL 470
924 S014715 SURENDRA KUMAR NIGAM 470
925 S014728 SURENDRA PRASAD GUPTA 95
926 S014750 SURESH BHAJKANILAL PATEL 470
927 S014820 SURESH KUMAR G 20
928 S014858 SURESH MAGANLAL MEHTA 470
929 S014920 SURESHCHANDRA SULE 75
930 S015076 SUSHIL KUMAR DANGI 300
931 S015267 SWAPNA BISWAS 75
932 S015360 SUBHASH CHANDER KOHLI 45
933 S015526 SURINDER KAUR KOCHHAR 145
934 S015543 SHANTI DWIVEDI 470
935 S015844 SURESH KUMAR P 140
936 S015928 SURESH KUMAR P 65
937 S015948 SHAILA S 450
938 S015968 STOCK HOLDING CORPN OF INDIA LTD A/C 1750
939 S016126 SAMIRAN KUMAR BASAK 150
940 S016796 SUBHASH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 30
941 S017376 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA 95
942 S017452 SHYAMAL KANTI BANERJEE 5
943 S017464 SUJIT RANJAN MAITY 5
944 S017783 SUBIR ROY 5



945 S027422 S SURENDRA KUMAR BHORA 75
946 S027898 SHAILESH THAKKAR 250
947 S028455 SRIMAN SECURITIES & FISCAL LTD 1000
948 S034095 SUNITA RUNGTA 5
949 T000009 BHALCHANDRA TRIMBAK TALIM 15
950 T000045 CHIMANLAL PURSHOTTAMDAS THACKER 185
951 T000083 ROOP KUMARI TIWARY 930
952 T000117 ROMESHCHANDRA TYOGI 5
953 T000269 GOVIND RAM THALIA 375
954 T000272 DEEPAK KUMAR THALIA 375
955 T000273 SANJAY KUMAR THALIA 375
956 T040265 TARACHAND JAIN 250
957 TM06369 A K JAIN 55
958 TM06413 MASHUK ALI 110
959 TM06578 C SURENDRN NAIR 220
960 TM08205 RADHIKA CHOWDHRY 220
961 TM08895 HARICHARAN SHARMA 225
962 TM10341 HARESH I PATEL 110
963 TM10779 HANS RAJ SETHI 655
964 TM11378 UMA KAPOOR 30
965 TM11509 BALKRISHNA CHUNILAL SHAH 505
966 TM11801 JACQUELINE MARTIN 280
967 TM12061 RANJAN J VORA 220
968 TM12276 NIGHAT ASIF 560
969 TM12609 PARESH P SHAH 330
970 TM13784 ARJUN BHANDARI 1220
971 TM14124 K SHANTILAL 40
972 TM14621 VINAY KAMAT 280
973 TM14908 MANJUL AGARWAL 110
974 TM14909 LAJJA DEVI AGARWAL 110
975 TM14987 RAM SAWRUP KHURANA 35
976 TM15393 R RAMACHANDER 55
977 TM15903 ARUNDHATI M CHITALE 55
978 TM16247 RDHESHYAM AGARWAL 165
979 TM16326 GOVIND PRASAD NEMA 280
980 TM16529 RAJ KUMAR KEJRIWAL 5
981 TM16600 GRISHMA D SHAH 55
982 TM17533 GYANESHWARI SINGH 55
983 TM18307 NARAYAN RAMCHANDRA PARANJPE 980
984 TM18516 RADHA 110
985 TM19011 PRAKASH D. SHAH 110
986 TM19061 SHANTANU PRAKESH JOSHI 220
987 TM20275 KIRAN DAMANI 110
988 TM20300 R.K. BATRA 220
989 TM20433 A.V. SUNDARESH 10
990 TM20499 DEEPAK SHAH 220
991 TM21317 N OMANA 220
992 TM21369 M R SIDDIQUI 110
993 TM21790 BABUL CH ROY 25
994 TM22826 JAHAR LAL BHATTACHARYA 110



995 TM23682 VEENA CHOPRA 110
996 TM27794 MOHINDER KUMAR JAIN 110
997 TM28238 JYOTI BATRA 460
998 TMC0234 CHHOTALAL LALLUBHAI SHETH 180
999 TMC0373 CHANDRAKANTA MANIBHAI PATEL 90

1000 TMD0624 DENIS STANISLAUS D SOUZA 170
1001 TMG0008 GOPAL PANDIT 330
1002 TMG5035 GURCHARAN SINGH 60
1003 TML0350 LALIT KUMAR JAYSHANKAR BUDIYA 335
1004 TMM0855 MANI FRAMROZE PATEL 1680
1005 TMM1087 MAHENDRA CHANDRAKANT SHAH 120
1006 TMM1151 MOHAN LAL 5
1007 TMM1404 MANHARLAL B TRIVEDI 20
1008 TMN0130 NARENDRA KRISHNA JADHAVA 220
1009 TMN0470 NARENDRA SINGH KALSI 55
1010 TMN0905 NITIN M TRIVEDI 55
1011 TMP0194 PUTLI DURGDAS 210
1012 TMP0970 PRAKASH RAMKISHIN MANSUKHANI 540
1013 TMP1014 PRASANTA KUMAR CHATTERJEE 105
1014 TMP1302 PRANAV BABARAO MEHTA 575
1015 TMR0288 REKHA KANCHANLAL BHATT 155
1016 TMR0989 RAJESHWAR KUMAR 325
1017 TMR1117 RAJGOPAL MUTHUSWAMY 60
1018 TMS0449 SHAMBHUPRASAD PATEL 40
1019 TMS1851 SUMAN KAPUR 280
1020 TMS5019 S GHOSH 165
1021 TMU0320 UNIT TRUST OF INDIA 4110
1022 TMV0212 VANITABEN NANALAL KAMDAR 45
1023 TMY0131 YASH PAL SAHNI 335
1024 U010091 UMA MAHESH D 600
1025 U010173 UMMAR PARAYIL 450
1026 U010178 UNIT TRUST OF INDIA 1500
1027 V000095 SHAMPUR PAPANNA VENKATESH 1500
1028 V000098 VELURI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA VENKATRAMAYY 825
1029 V010102 VANDANA BHARGAVA 200
1030 V010228 VASANT GOPAL SHINDE 250
1031 V010229 VASANT GOPAL SHINDE 100
1032 V010816 VIJAY KUMAR MERTIA 5
1033 V010920 VIJAYA LAKSHMI TALLURI 25
1034 V011076 VIMAL JIVRAJANI 300
1035 V011186 VINAYA VINAYAK PATKAR 300
1036 V011295 VINOD KUMAR JAIN 300
1037 V011576 VISWANATHAN  B 250
1038 V011766 VINEET PAHWA 50
1039 V011931 VENKITRAMAN 150
1040 V012221 VINOD SETH 750
1041 V018580 VINIT KUMAR RASTOGI 50
1042 Y000027 VIJAY YADAV 590
1043 Z010014 ZARIN P GARDA 470

203853TOTAL


